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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Pierson308
TCT

9.000 9.450 9.5009.150 37.100
3T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Makenna Bloom234
TCT

9.250 9.300 9.3009.000 36.850
1 6T 3T 3 2 

2 

Taylor Nelson304
TCT

8.800 9.550 9.0509.100 36.500
7 1 2 9T 3 

3 

Norah DeJournett247
TCT

8.500 9.200 9.1009.000 35.800
13T 9 3T 8 4 

4 

Amara Easley251
TCT

8.900 8.700 9.4508.700 35.750
5T 14T 9T 2 5 

5 

Greta Letze290
TCT

8.700 9.300 9.1508.350 35.500
8T 6T 13 7 6T

6T

Tatum Roper314
TCT

8.600 8.900 9.2008.800 35.500
10T 12 7 5T 6T

6T

Ally Mayer294
TCT

9.000 9.000 8.7008.750 35.450
3T 11 8 15T 8 

8 

Brianna Fiereck255
TCT

8.600 9.250 9.2508.300 35.400
10T 8 14T 4 9T

9T

Ava Sahr411
Flyaways

9.100 8.500 8.9008.900 35.400
2 17 5T 12T 9T

9T

Maya Mechtel589
TCT

8.300 9.100 9.0508.900 35.350
16T 10 5T 9T 11 

11 

Megan Balfe232
TCT

8.550 9.450 8.7008.400 35.100
12 4T 12 15T 12 

12 

Lucy Wright495
Laketown Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 8.9008.700 35.000
8T 14T 9T 12T 13 

13 

Kaylee Bunnell235
TCT

8.300 9.500 8.7508.200 34.750
16T 2T 17 14 14 

14 

Valery Nonyak307
TCT

8.250 9.500 9.0007.900 34.650
18 2T 19 11 15 

15 

Krista Munsinger515
PM Blaine

8.900 8.800 8.5008.300 34.500
5T 13 14T 19 16 

16 

Josephine Conn242
TCT

8.400 7.900 9.2008.100 33.600
15 18T 18 5T 17 

17 

Lilly Zachary524
PM Blaine

8.100 8.700 8.4007.600 32.800
21 14T 20 20T 18 

18 

Haellie Opp403
Flyaways

8.200 7.450 8.6008.300 32.550
19T 21 14T 17T 19 

19 

Ava Gerrits374
Flyaways

8.500 7.900 8.4007.400 32.200
13T 18T 21 20T 20 

20 

Esther Schmidt413
Flyaways

7.900 7.400 8.3008.500 32.100
22 22 11 22 21 

21 

Kylie Tate359
North Crest

8.200 7.600 8.6006.400 30.800
19T 20 22 17T 22 

22 
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